BANGOR IMMUNIZATION CLINIC - CLINIC PRICE LIST

EFFECTIVE August 1, 2025

A $10 VISIT FEE CHARGED FOR EACH VACCINE PROVIDED PLUS A $10 Administration Fee for

each Vaccine Given.

TDap (tetanus/diphtheria/pertussis)

GARDASIL (HPV - 3 dose series — need PCP order over 45)

POLIO - IPV

MMR

HIB (Haemophilus influenzae type B)

HEPATITIS B (3 Dose Series)

HEPATITIS B — HEPLISAV (2 Dose Series)
HEPATITIS A (2 Dose Series)

TWINRIX HEPATITIS A & (3 doses)

INFLUENZA (Bill Anthem, Aetna, Cigna, HP, MCHO)
COVID (Bill Anthem, Aetna, Cigna, HP, MCHO)
PRE-EXPOSURE RABIES SERIES (2 Dose Series)
MENINGITIS

MENINGITIS B

VARICELLA

SHINGRIX (Shingles Vaccine) — 2 dose series

TB TESTING WITH READING 48-72 HOURS **
read and $10.00 admin fee) NO office visit fee.

$65.00

$320.00

$70.00

$120.00

$60.00

$85.00 per dose
$155.00 per dose
$95.00 per dose
$ 120.00 per dose
$35.00/$65.00
$160.00

$395.00 per dose
$170.00

$215.00

$210.00

$215.00 per dose

$60.00 (Total cost includes day 2

Note: Initial TB plant cannot be done on Thursdays or Fridays when there is a Monday holiday due to

required timing of reading the result 48-72 hours after plant.



