## BANGOR IMMUNIZATION CLINIC - CLINIC PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE August 1, 2025

## A \$10 VISIT FEE CHARGED FOR EACH VACCINE PROVIDED PLUS A \$10 Administration Fee for each Vaccine Given.

TDap (tetanus/diphtheria/pertussis)	\$65.00
GARDASIL (HPV – 3 dose series – need PCP order over 45)	\$320.00
POLIO – IPV	\$70.00
MMR	\$120.00
HIB (Haemophilus influenzae type B)	\$60.00
HEPATITIS B (3 Dose Series)	\$85.00 per dose
HEPATITIS B – HEPLISAV (2 Dose Series)	\$155.00 per dose
HEPATITIS A (2 Dose Series)	\$95.00 per dose
TWINRIX HEPATITIS A & (3 doses)	\$ 120.00 per dose
INFLUENZA (Bill Anthem, Aetna, Cigna, HP, MCHO)	\$35.00/\$65.00
COVID (Bill Anthem, Aetna, Cigna, HP, MCHO)	\$160.00
PRE-EXPOSURE RABIES SERIES (2 Dose Series)	\$395.00 per dose
MENINGITIS	\$170.00
MENINGITIS B	\$215.00
VARICELLA	\$210.00
SHINGRIX (Shingles Vaccine) – 2 dose series	\$215.00 per dose
TB TESTING WITH READING 48-72 HOURS ** read and \$10.00 admin fee) NO office visit fee.	\$60.00 (Total cost includes day 2

Note: Initial TB plant cannot be done on Thursdays or Fridays when there is a Monday holiday due to required timing of reading the result 48-72 hours after plant.